To: I ff

From:

Sent: Sun 8/24/2014 8:53:56 PM

Subject: Re: Une demande de rA(c)servation de [_] - envoyA(c) de votre site intermnet
vers ion anglaise

Lesley

would you please check the availability of the hotel mentioned in the email - my friend booked it
for a good price last year.

Thank you

Sent from my iPhone

On Aug 24, 2014, at 4:29 PM, Lesley Groff _ wrote:

Did she book it for y'all? Did you ask Jeftrey?

Sent from my 1Phone

On Aug 24, 2014, at 3:40 PM. || L - - - -

Hi Lesley
- has sent this email to me and she said we could stay there
Thank You

Sent from my iPhone

Begin forwarded message:

From:

Date: Ausust 24, 20104 at 5.
To: Il

Subject: Fwd: Une demande de rA(c)servation de | -- | -

em'uy.iu:} de votre site internet version anglaise

---------- Forwarded message ----------

From: | I - -

Date: Sun, Nov 3, 2013 at 6:31 PM

Subject: Fwd: Une demande de rA(c)servation de | -- | -

envoyA(c) de votre site internet version anglaise

To: [
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—————————— Forwarded message -------—--
From: Tropical Hotel
Date: Sunday, November 3, 2013

Subject: Re: Une demande de rA(c)servation de [ || N TG -

envoyA(c) de votre site internet version anglaise
To: I I
pear [N

Thank you for your email; yes, we have a triple room available from December
25" 2013 to January 4™ 2014 (10 nights) as following :

- Superior triple room at 470 € per night, (private terrace, free WIFI access in the
room, large flat TV screen and a refrigerator), continental
breakfast included.

Please note that the daily local tax (5%) is not included in our rates,

In order to confirm your reservation, we kindly request the total amount of the
stay.

Please find attached our reservation form to return to us as confirmation and on
the other hand our cancellation policy form.

We stay at your disposal for any further information you may need.
Look forward to hearing from you.
Best regards,

Tania

p/o

Aurélia VIAL
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Manager

www.tropicalhotel-stbarth.com

De: - - [mailto

Envoyé : samedi 2 novembre 2013 20:18
A : Tropical Hotel

Objet : Re: Une demande de rA(c)servation de [ ||| 1 - envovA(o) de
votre site internet version anglam&

Hi Julie,

Is it ok if it will be 3 people in the room?

Addition bed is ok

Thank u

On Saturday, November 2, 2013, Tropical Hotel wrote:

Dear [

We are pleased to confirm you our 3 last availabilities of rooms from
December 25" 2013 to January 4™ 2014 (10 nights) as
following

- Superior room at 420 € per night, (private terrace, free WIFI access in the
room, large flat TV screen and a refrigerator), continental

breakfast included

EFTA_R1_00703192
EFTA02098724



No more garden room.

Please note that the daily local tax (5%) is not included in our rates.

In order to confirm your reservation, we kindly request the total amount of

the stay.

Please find attached our reservation form to return to us as confirmation and

on the other hand our cancellation policy form.

We stay at your disposal for any further information you may need.

Look forward to hearing from you.

Best regards,

Julie

plo

Aurélia VIAL

Manager

www.tropicalhotel-stbarth.com

romusa el I /-« : I
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De: - - [mailto

Envoyé : samedi 2 novembre 2013 14:03
A : Tropical Hotel

Objet : Re: Une demande de rA(c)servation de [ - - ] - envoyA(c) de

votre site internet version anglaise

ok what about us coming on 257

thank u very much and how much will be the room?

The information contained in this communication is
confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may
constitute inside information, and is intended only for
the use of the addressee. It is the property of

<RESERVATION FORM US pdf>

<DEPOSIT & POLITIQUE D'ANNULATION pdf=
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